
 
11

th 
Annual Regional Stormwater Conference 

October 19-21, 2016 

SPONSOR/EXHIBITOR LIST & COMPANY PROFILES 

 

 

 

Advanced Drainage Systems            Booth # 5 

 

Brian Felder 

115 W Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

334-294-8086 || brian.felder@ads-pipe.com 

 

 

Amec Foster Wheeler          Booth # 20 

 

Maggie Weems 

4000 Meadow Lake Drive, Ste 125 

Birmingham, AL 35242 

205-733-7623 || maggie.weems@amecfw.com 

 

 

Applied Polymer Systems         Booth # 28 

 

Virginia Iwinski 

519 Industrial Drive 

Woodstosck, GA 30189 

678-494-5998 || info@siltstop.com 

 

 

AquaShield           Booth # 14 

 

Eric Rominger 

2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 

Hixson, TN 37343 

423-870-8888 || erominger@aquashieldinc.com 

 

 

Belgard           Booth # 50 & Platinum Sponsor 

 

Brent Davis 

1443 Battle Creek Road 

Jonesboro, GA 30236 

770-695-3951 || brent.davis@oldcastle.com 

 

 

Best Management Products              Silver Sponsor  

 

TJ Mullen 

53 Mt. Archer Road 

Lyme, CT 6371 

410-687-6256 || tjm@bmpinc.com 
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Blocksom and Company         Booth # 30 

 

Augie Brazys 

450 St. John Road, Ste 710 

Michigan City, IN 46360 

219-878-4438 || augie@blocksom.com 

 

 

Brentwood Industries          Booth # 15 

 

Dylan Faircloth 

500 Spring Ridge Drive 

Reading, PA 19610 

610-374-5109 || stormtank@brentwoodindustries.com 

 

 

Brown and Caldwell            Lanyard Sponsor  

 

Aylin Lewallen 

990 Hammond Drive, Ste 400 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

770-673-3600 || alewallen@brwncald.com 

 

 

CBI Systems           Booth # 31 

 

Ty Garmon 

3120 Fannin Street 

Beaumont, TX 77701 

409-835-3095 || tgarmon@ljaengineering.com 

 

 

CDM Smith                    Gold Sponsor  

 

David Mason 

210 25th Avenue N, Ste 1102 

Nashville, TN 37203 

615-340-6516 || masond@cdmsmith.com  

 

 

Coastal Construction Products                Booth # 1 & 2 

 

Yon Hammel 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

888-398-7177 || yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 
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Cultec                 Booth # 8 

 

Jon Shell 

878 Federal Road 

Brookfield, CT 6804 

201-704-1988 || jshell@cultec.com 

 

 

Eureka Water Probes             Booth # 7 

 

Jonathan Evans 

2113 Wells Branch Pkwy, Ste 4400 

Austin, TX 78728 

678-765-7118 || jevans@waterprobes.com 

 

 

Filtrexx           Booth # 32 

 

Doug Schumaker 

61 N Cleveland Massillon Road, Ste E 

Akron, OH 44333 

423-440-5968 || doug.schumaker@filtrexx.com 

 

 

FLEXAMAT           Booth # 11 

 

John Slupecki 

10481 Valentine Road S 

Tallahassee, FL 32317 

850-408-8954 || john@flexamat.com 

 

 

Foley Products           Booth # 10 

 

Kelley Llyod 

2236 Avanti Lane 

Hoover, AL 35226 

205-718-3993 || klloyd@foleyproducts.com 

 

 

Forterra                  Booth # 21 & Silver Sponsor 

 

Jason Hewatt 

625 B Hancock Industrial Way 

Athens, GA 30605 

706-286-5080 || Jason.Hewatt@forterrabp.com 
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GEI Works           Booth # 37 

 

James Garris 

100 B Industrial Park Blvd 

Sebastian, FL 32958 

772-646-0597 || jgarris@geiworks.com 

 

 

Hopping Green & Sams                Silver Sponsor  

 

Mohammad Jazil 

119 S Monroe Street, Ste 300 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 

850-222-7500 || mohammadj@hgslaw.com 

 

 

Howco             Booth # 49 

 

Todd Howell 

1241 Victoria Crossing 

Watkinsville, GA 30101 

706-818-0320 || etoddhowell@gmail.com 

 

 

Hydro International              Booth # 4 

 

Will Hall 

385 Merrydale Drive 

Marietta, GA 30064 

678-383-1736 || whall@hydro-int.com 

 

 

Inland Pipe Rehabilitation         Booth # 33 

 

Jake Crowe 

5207 Brer Rabbit Road 

Stone Mountain, GA 30083 

803-206-2444 || jcrowe@teamipr.com 

 

 

Mar Mac Construction Products        Booth # 22 

 

Cortis Calk 

PO Box 447 

Mc Bee, SC 29101 

843-335-6749 || cort.calk@marmac.com 
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Modular Wetlands Systems         Booth # 26 

 

Will Harris 

398 Via El Centro 

Oceanside, CA 92058 

760-433-7640 || wharris@biocleanenvironmental.com 

 

 

Musclewall           Booth # 41 

 

Donnie Henry 

9219 Katy Fwy #263 

Houston, TX 77024 

832-993-1250 || donnie@musclewall.com 

 

 

Oldcastle Precast          Booth # 27 

 

Skip Short 

7921 Southpark Plaza, Ste 200 

Littleton, CO 80120 

770-519-9785 || Skip.Short@oldcastle.com 

 

 

Osborn Contract Services         Booth # 42 

 

John Brazell 

125 Sunbelt Court 

Greer, SC 29650 

864-877-2535 || john@osborninc.com 

 

 

OTT Hydromet          Booth # 29 

 

Brian Wisehart 

368 Courtness Way 

Georgetown, TX 78626 

512-869-2977 || bwisehar@otthydromet.com 

 

 

Plastic Tubing Industries         Booth # 34 

 

Chris Bogdan 

PO Box 607356 

Orlando, FL 32860 

407-298-5121 || chris.bogdan@pti-pipe.com 
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Proshot Concrete          Booth # 23 

 

Tony McDougle 

4158 Musgrove Road 

Florence, AL 35630 

256-764-5941 || jworley@proshotconcrete.com 

 

 

Southern Pipe & Supply         Booth # 12 

 

Scott Carpenter 

108 St. Charles Drive 

Helena, AL 35080 

205-520-8737 || scott.carpenter@southernpipe.com 

 

 

Source One Environmental          Booth # 43 

 

Mason Jenkins 

27 Dunwell Avenue 

Ashville, NC 28806 

704-692-3887 || mason@uwronline.com 

 

 

Storm Water Systems            Booth # 9 

 

Jason Davis 

196 Industrial Blvd 

Cleveland, GA 30528 

706-348-8201 ||jdavis@stormwatersystems.com 

 

 

StormTrap           Booth # 39 

 

Robert Criste 

1287 Windham Parkway 

Romeoville, IL 60446 

678-457-6775 || rcriste@stormtrap.com 

 

 

Sunshine Supplies          Booth # 45 

 

Skip Ragsdale 

1409 Republic Road 

Birmingham, AL 35214 

205-674-5656 || sragsdale@sunshinesupplies.com 
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Suntree Technologies              Booth # 24 & 25 

 

Carol Happel 

798 Clearlake Road, Ste 2 

Cocoa, FL 32922 

321-637-7552 || carol@suntreetech.com 

 

 

Super Sod/Patten Seed          Booth # 36 

 

Ross Davies 

609 Airport Road 

Lawrenceville, GA 30046 

704-644-9996 || rdavies@supersod.com 

 

 

SW Products             Booth # 3 

 

Jamie McCutchen 

803 Roper Creek Drive 

Greenville, SC 29615 

855-697-9333 || jamie@swproductsus.com 

 

 

SWPPPTrack           Booth # 47 

 

Tom Simon 

2 Berea Commons, Ste 1 

Berea, OH 44017 

216-287-8236 || tsimon@SWPPPtrack.com 

 

 

Unit Paving           Booth # 48 

 

Scott Michaud 

PO Box 49367 

Charlotte, NC 28277 

803-802-3770 || allison@unitpaving.com 

 

 

United Storm Water           Booth # 13 & Tote Bag Sponsor 

 

Lydia Perry 

14000 E Valley Blvd 

Industry, CA 91746 

626-890-7078 || lydia@unitedstormwater.com 
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Upstream Technologies         Booth # 40 

 

David Wright 

550 County Road D West, Ste 1 

New Brighton, MN 55112 

651-237-5123 || dwright@upstreamtechnologies.us 

 

 

Video Industrial Services         Booth # 46 

 

Dewey Lee 

7721 2nd Avenue N 

Birmingham, AL 35206 

205-798-0300 || dlee@videoindustrial.com 

 

 

Wildlands Engineering         Booth # 38 

 

Aaron Earley 

1430 S Mint Street, Ste 104 

Charlotte, NC 28203 

704-332-7754 || aearley@wildlandseng.com 

 

 

XP Solutions              Booth # 6 

 

Zach Sample 

5415 SW Westgate Drive, Ste 150 

Portland, OR 97221 

888-554-5022 || zach.sample@xpsolutions.com 

 

 

YSI            Booth # 35 

 

Lisa Landry 

12231 Industriplex Blvd, Ste A 

Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

225-436-0446 || environmental@ysi.com 

 

 

 


